
  ATTACHMENT A 

1 

 

 
Southern California Regional Rail Authority  

and National Railroad Passenger Corporation 
Cooperative Agreement No. L-9-0005 Fact Sheet 

 
1.  July 1, 2019, Cooperative Agreement No. L-9-0005, $2,400,000, approved by 

the Los Angeles – San Diego – San Luis Obispo (LOSSAN) Rail Corridor 
Agency (Agency) Board of Directors (Board). 
 

• To continue the Rail 2 Rail program, which authorizes National Railroad 
Passenger Corporation and Southern California Regional Rail Authority to 
accept specified tickets issued from each of their respective passenger rail 
services for travel between the specified station pair identified on the fare 
media.  

 
2. July 1, 2020, Amendment No. 1 to Cooperative Agreement No. L-9-0005, $0, 

approved by the Board 
 

• To extend the term of the Cooperative Agreement at no additional cost and 
update the contact information for LOSSAN Agency. 
 

3. September 21, 2020, Amendment No. 2 to Cooperative Agreement  
No. L-9-0005, $1,854,000, pending Board approval. 
 

• To extend the term of the Cooperative Agreement by nine months and to 
increase the funding in the amount of $1,854,000 
 

Total cooperative agreement amount, after approval of Amendment No. 2 to 
Cooperative Agreement No. L-9-0005: $4,254,000.  
 

 


